
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus - Vinton, IA     9/22/2020     Suny, Wind S 5-10mph & 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Delaware                  1    3    4    6    8   11   12   =  22   1:39:26.7    19:53.3    1:36.6
    2   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         2    7    9   10   14   28   32   =  42   1:42:55.1    20:35.0    2:29.1
    3   South Tama                    15   16   22   23   27   35   43   = 103   1:50:41.5    22:08.3    1:03.2
    4   Xavier                         5   13   18   33   39   54   56   = 108   1:50:38.2    22:07.6    3:37.6
    5   Benton Community              17   19   21   38   41   44   45   = 136   1:54:04.2    22:48.8    2:29.7
    6   Hudson                        20   24   25   30   37             = 136   1:53:43.9    22:44.8    1:36.5
    7   Vinton-Shellsburg             29   31   40   46   55   57   60   = 201   2:00:35.1    24:07.0    3:18.3
    8   Alburnett                     26   36   47   48   58   59        = 215   2:02:57.2    24:35.4    4:35.5
    9   Beckman Catholic              34   42   49   50   51   52   53   = 226   2:03:12.5    24:38.5    1:42.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Columbus Catholic, Independence
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Andrew Salas                 SR    West Delaware                   19:00.0      6:07
      2       2   Sam Jahnke                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          19:04.4      6:08
      3       3   Jacob Wenger                 SR    West Delaware                   19:47.1      6:22
      4       4   Nicholas Stocks              SR    West Delaware                   19:50.6      6:23
      5       5   Tim Lesnik                   SO    Xavier                          20:11.8      6:30
      6       6   Nick Mensen                  FR    West Delaware                   20:12.5      6:30
      7       7   Caden Davis                  FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:33.9      6:37
      8       8   Ethan Hoefer                 JR    West Delaware                   20:36.6      6:38
      9       9   Bryce Grissom                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:43.4      6:40
     10      10   Jack Goudy                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          20:59.8      6:46
     11      11   Jesse Thurn                  JR    West Delaware                   21:01.6      6:46
     12      12   Brayden Maury                FR    West Delaware                   21:02.6      6:46
     13           Reily Dolan                  SR    West Delaware                   21:12.0      6:49
     14           Evan Kartman                 FR    West Delaware                   21:18.0      6:51
     15           Dominic Mastin               FR    West Delaware                   21:18.8      6:52
     16           Garrison Gillihan            FR    West Delaware                   21:22.1      6:53
     17      13   Alec Battien                 SO    Xavier                          21:26.9      6:54
     18      14   Zach Smith                   JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          21:33.5      6:56
     19      15   Cade Rosenberger             FR    South Tama                      21:36.4      6:57
     20      16   Omar Castanon                JR    South Tama                      21:37.0      6:57
     21      17   Eben Ellis                   SR    Benton Community                21:46.1      7:00
     22      18   Will Karl                    SO    Xavier                          21:55.5      7:03
     23      19   Tristan West                 JR    Benton Community                21:57.5      7:04
     24           Nolan Mensen                 SO    West Delaware                   21:58.0      7:04
     25           Gabe Quint                   FR    West Delaware                   21:59.6      7:05
     26      20   Drew Hansen                  SO    Hudson                          22:02.7      7:06
     27           Owen Neuhaus                 FR    West Delaware                   22:05.3      7:07
     28      21   Brandon Schultz              SO    Benton Community                22:20.1      7:11
     29      22   Enrique Anaya                FR    South Tama                      22:22.4      7:12
     30      23   Amare Chavez                 FR    South Tama                      22:26.2      7:13
     31      24   Drew Barber                  FR    Hudson                          22:31.4      7:15
     32      25   Culin Ugrin                  FR    Hudson                          22:32.5      7:15
     33      26   Max Crist                    JR    Alburnett                       22:37.9      7:17
     34      27   Phillip Myli                 FR    South Tama                      22:39.6      7:18
     35           Blake Cook                   SR    West Delaware                   22:46.5      7:20
     36           Mason Rolling                FR    West Delaware                   22:48.1      7:20
     37      28   Gunner Myers                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          22:49.6      7:21
     38      29   Max Janssen                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:55.2      7:23
     39      30   Roberto Verastegui           SR    Hudson                          22:58.1      7:24
     40      31   Reese Truax                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:02.2      7:25
     41      32   Sean Aschenbrenner           SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:04.8      7:26
     42           Zach O'Rear                  SO    West Delaware                   23:11.2      7:28
     43           Caden Schroeder              JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:14.4      7:29
     44      33   Blake Kellison               SR    Xavier                          23:14.5      7:29
     45           Tate Kuennen                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          23:14.7      7:29
     46           Ethan Grawe                  FR    West Delaware                   23:23.8      7:32
     47      34   John Paul Grebner            SO    Beckman Catholic                23:30.2      7:34
     48      35   Jeramy Dolash                FR    South Tama                      23:36.7      7:36
     49      36   Reed Callahan                SO    Alburnett                       23:38.6      7:37
     50      37   Jared King                   SR    Hudson                          23:39.2      7:37
     51           Carter Homan                 FR    Independence                    23:40.0      7:37
     52      38   Brady Ellis                  SR    Benton Community                23:44.8      7:39
     53      39   Quinn Laurent                JR    Xavier                          23:49.4      7:40
     54      40   Isaac Allsup                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:59.5      7:43
     55      41   Will Von Ahsen               SR    Benton Community                24:15.8      7:49
     56      42   Sheldon Corkery              JR    Beckman Catholic                24:16.2      7:49
     57      43   Dominick Ochoa               FR    South Tama                      24:18.4      7:49
     58           Will Perry                   SO    Independence                    24:19.4      7:50
     59      44   Isaac Lueckenotto            JR    Benton Community                24:22.8      7:51
     60      45   Bryton Grimm                 SO    Benton Community                24:24.3      7:51
     61      46   Hugh Mangold                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:24.6      7:51
     62      47   Neo Magoon                   JR    Alburnett                       24:28.6      7:53
     63           Carson Less                  SO    West Delaware                   24:38.7      7:56
     64           Carson Paul                  SO    Columbus Catholic               24:46.6      7:58
     65      48   Blaine McGraw                JR    Alburnett                       24:58.6      8:02
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Griffin Gruman               SO    Independence                    25:05.7      8:05
     67      49   Max Oberbroeckling           FR    Beckman Catholic                25:06.4      8:05
     68      50   Sean Heinrichsen             SR    Beckman Catholic                25:07.5      8:05
     69           Devon Meyer                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          25:08.5      8:06
     70      51   Isaac Westhoff               SO    Beckman Catholic                25:12.2      8:07
     71      52   Tyler Salrin                 JR    Beckman Catholic                25:24.4      8:11
     72      53   Andrew Salrin                FR    Beckman Catholic                25:25.2      8:11
     73      54   James Le                     SO    Xavier                          25:34.0      8:14
     74           Jose Placencia               FR    South Tama                      25:35.8      8:14
     75           Trent Vos                    JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          25:48.0      8:18
     76           Louis Minard                 FR    Columbus Catholic               25:48.6      8:18
     77           Riley White                  FR    Beckman Catholic                26:10.0      8:25
     78      55   Emmett Colsch                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:13.6      8:26
     79           Keenan Waugh                 FR    West Delaware                   26:27.0      8:31
     80           Holden Schirmer              FR    South Tama                      26:31.7      8:32
     81      56   Jack Delaney                 SR    Xavier                          26:32.7      8:33
     82      57   Matthew Bookmieer            FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:46.0      8:37
     83           Nick Henry                   SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson          26:57.2      8:41
     84           Ean Brown                    SO    Beckman Catholic                27:12.0      8:45
     85      58   Evan Loeffelholz             JR    Alburnett                       27:13.4      8:46
     86      59   Noah Kruckenberg             FR    Alburnett                       27:24.4      8:49
     87      60   Sage Holmes                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               28:04.6      9:02
     88           Jesus Mendoza                SO    Columbus Catholic               28:24.2      9:09
     89           Constantine White            FR    Xavier                          31:06.6     10:01
     90           Ian Sallee                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               31:45.4     10:13
     91           Ian Vrba                     SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               32:12.7     10:22
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus - Vinton, IA     9/22/2020     Suny, Wind S 5-10mph & 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Delaware                     Score =   22
    1    Andrew Salas, SR             19:00.0  6:07
    3    Jacob Wenger, SR             19:47.1  6:22
    4    Nicholas Stocks, SR          19:50.6  6:23
    6    Nick Mensen, FR              20:12.5  6:30
    8    Ethan Hoefer, JR             20:36.6  6:38
   11    Jesse Thurn, JR              21:01.6  6:46
   12    Brayden Maury, FR            21:02.6  6:46
         Reily Dolan, SR              21:12.0  6:49
         Evan Kartman, FR             21:18.0  6:51
         Dominic Mastin, FR           21:18.8  6:52
         Garrison Gillihan, FR        21:22.1  6:53
         Nolan Mensen, SO             21:58.0  7:04
         Gabe Quint, FR               21:59.6  7:05
         Owen Neuhaus, FR             22:05.3  7:07
         Blake Cook, SR               22:46.5  7:20
         Mason Rolling, FR            22:48.1  7:20
         Zach O'Rear, SO              23:11.2  7:28
         Ethan Grawe, FR              23:23.8  7:32
         Carson Less, SO              24:38.7  7:56
         Keenan Waugh, FR             26:27.0  8:31

  2) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =   42
    2    Sam Jahnke, SR               19:04.4  6:08
    7    Caden Davis, FR              20:33.9  6:37
    9    Bryce Grissom, JR            20:43.4  6:40
   10    Jack Goudy, SR               20:59.8  6:46
   14    Zach Smith, JR               21:33.5  6:56
   28    Gunner Myers, JR             22:49.6  7:21
   32    Sean Aschenbrenner, SO       23:04.8  7:26
         Caden Schroeder, JR          23:14.4  7:29
         Tate Kuennen, JR             23:14.7  7:29
         Devon Meyer, JR              25:08.5  8:06
         Trent Vos, JR                25:48.0  8:18
         Nick Henry, SO               26:57.2  8:41

  3) South Tama                        Score =  103
   15    Cade Rosenberger, FR         21:36.4  6:57
   16    Omar Castanon, JR            21:37.0  6:57
   22    Enrique Anaya, FR            22:22.4  7:12
   23    Amare Chavez, FR             22:26.2  7:13
   27    Phillip Myli, FR             22:39.6  7:18
   35    Jeramy Dolash, FR            23:36.7  7:36
   43    Dominick Ochoa, FR           24:18.4  7:49
         Jose Placencia, FR           25:35.8  8:14
         Holden Schirmer, FR          26:31.7  8:32

  4) Xavier                            Score =  108
    5    Tim Lesnik, SO               20:11.8  6:30
   13    Alec Battien, SO             21:26.9  6:54
   18    Will Karl, SO                21:55.5  7:03
   33    Blake Kellison, SR           23:14.5  7:29
   39    Quinn Laurent, JR            23:49.4  7:40
   54    James Le, SO                 25:34.0  8:14
   56    Jack Delaney, SR             26:32.7  8:33
         Constantine White, FR        31:06.6 10:01

  5) Benton Community                  Score =  136
   17    Eben Ellis, SR               21:46.1  7:00
   19    Tristan West, JR             21:57.5  7:04
   21    Brandon Schultz, SO          22:20.1  7:11
   38    Brady Ellis, SR              23:44.8  7:39
   41    Will Von Ahsen, SR           24:15.8  7:49
   44    Isaac Lueckenotto, JR        24:22.8  7:51
   45    Bryton Grimm, SO             24:24.3  7:51

  6) Hudson                            Score =  136
   20    Drew Hansen, SO              22:02.7  7:06
   24    Drew Barber, FR              22:31.4  7:15
   25    Culin Ugrin, FR              22:32.5  7:15
   30    Roberto Verastegui, SR       22:58.1  7:24
   37    Jared King, SR               23:39.2  7:37

  7) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  201
   29    Max Janssen, FR              22:55.2  7:23
   31    Reese Truax, FR              23:02.2  7:25
   40    Isaac Allsup, SR             23:59.5  7:43
   46    Hugh Mangold, FR             24:24.6  7:51
   55    Emmett Colsch, FR            26:13.6  8:26
   57    Matthew Bookmieer, FR        26:46.0  8:37
   60    Sage Holmes, SR              28:04.6  9:02
         Ian Sallee, SO               31:45.4 10:13
         Ian Vrba, SO                 32:12.7 10:22

  8) Alburnett                         Score =  215
   26    Max Crist, JR                22:37.9  7:17
   36    Reed Callahan, SO            23:38.6  7:37
   47    Neo Magoon, JR               24:28.6  7:53
   48    Blaine McGraw, JR            24:58.6  8:02
   58    Evan Loeffelholz, JR         27:13.4  8:46
   59    Noah Kruckenberg, FR         27:24.4  8:49

  9) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  226
   34    John Paul Grebner, SO        23:30.2  7:34
   42    Sheldon Corkery, JR          24:16.2  7:49
   49    Max Oberbroeckling, FR       25:06.4  8:05
   50    Sean Heinrichsen, SR         25:07.5  8:05
   51    Isaac Westhoff, SO           25:12.2  8:07
   52    Tyler Salrin, JR             25:24.4  8:11
   53    Andrew Salrin, FR            25:25.2  8:11
         Riley White, FR              26:10.0  8:25
         Ean Brown, SO                27:12.0  8:45

 Incomplete Teams:

 Columbus Catholic
   64    Carson Paul, SO             24:46.6   7:58
   76    Louis Minard, FR            25:48.6   8:18
   88    Jesus Mendoza, SO           28:24.2   9:09

 Independence
   51    Carter Homan, FR            23:40.0   7:37
   58    Will Perry, SO              24:19.4   7:50
   66    Griffin Gruman, SO          25:05.7   8:05
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